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Part Number: M-SFP-LX/LC RoHs Status:

Manufacturer Belden's Hirschmann Ship From: Hong Kong

Description 1000BASE-LX SINGLE MODE SFP Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

Data sheet: [m M-SFP-LX/LC Datasheet

Images are for reference only.

See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy M-SFP-LX/LC with confidence from Components-
Store.com, 1 Year Warranty

Request For Quotation

PRODUCT PARAMETER

Part Number M-SFP-LX/LC
Manufacturer Belden's Hirschmann
Description 1000BASE-LX SINGLE MODE SFP

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status
Quantity Available 296 pcs

Product Photo M-SFP-LX/LC.jpg

Category Optoelectronics
Wavelength 1310nm

Voltage - Supply -

Series -

1797-1013

Other Names 943015001

Mounting Type Pluggable, SFP

Detailed Description Fiber Optic Transceiver Module Ethernet 1310nm LC Pluggable, SFP

Data Rate -
Connector Type LC
Applications Ethernet

Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Belden's Hirschmann series electronic components. We have 296 pieces of Belden's Hirschmann M-SFP-LX/LC in

stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.

RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com

RELATED PRODUCTS

Part#: FWLF1524P2V57

Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

FINISAR e
Description: TXRX CWDM 1571NM ORANGE 8CH SFP In Stock: 235
Part#: M-SFP-SX/LC Manufacturers: Belden's Hirschmann
() HIRSCHMANN RFQ
- Description: 1000BASE-SX MULTI-MODE SFP In Stock: 557
Part#: FTLF1428P3BNV Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation
FINISAR e
Description: TXRX OPT SFP 4 GB/S 1310NM In Stock: 685
- Part#: ABCU-5731RZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)
F RFQ
Description: TXRX OVER CAT 5 CBL 1.25GBD In Stock: 2126
Part#: FTLX3971MTC23 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation
FINISAR e
Description: TXRX DWDM XFP In Stock: 117
. Part#: 6B2A-0412A-0 Manufacturers: 3M
. T RFQ
e e
?l.‘-}‘ Description: QSFP+ PARALLEL FO MOD MM QDR 4CH In Stock: 393
- Part#: AFCT-5760ATLZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)
F RFQ
Description: TXRX SFF SM OC3/STM-1 STD IR In Stock: 2201
Part#: FTLX3671DTC21 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation
FINISAR e
Description: 15XXNM DWDM EML, PIN, 1.2-11.3GB In Stock: 125
- Part#: AFCT-57R5APZ Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)
y ' » RFQ
Q\F Description: TXRX OPT SFP LC 4/2/1GBD LC CONN In Stock: 4029
Part#: FTLX3612M348 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation
FINISAR o
Description: TXRX DWDM EML 40KM C-BAND XFP In Stock: 4524
Part#: FWLF1634RL30 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation
FINISAR e
Description: TXRX DWDM 4GBPS APD SFP In Stock: 93
Part#: FWLF1524P2L47 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation
FINISAR e
Description: TXRX CWDM 1471NM GRAY 8-CH SFP In Stock: 202
Part#: HFBR-5764APZ Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)
© BROADCOM RFQ
Description: TXRX MM SFP 200MBD SBCON BAIL DL In Stock: 5510
Part#: FWLF1634RL37 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation
FINISAR e
Description: TXRX DWDM 4GBPS APD SFP In Stock: 112
Part#: G0O2951-27CH Manufacturers: Semtech
;'l RFQ
Fl
SEMTECH hoscription: CWDM TRANSCEIVER In Stock: 4971
Part#: FTLX3612M361 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation
FINISAR e
Description: TXRX DWDM EML 40KM C-BAND XFP In Stock: 4651
Part#: FWLF1631R19 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation
FINISAR e
Description: TXRX DWDM SFP 191.9THZ APD RCVR In Stock: 5496
Part#: FTL-1621-49 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation
FINISAR o
Description: TXRX GBIC CWDM APD 1490NM VIOLET In Stock: 5633
re Part#: FTLF8529P3BCV Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation
RFQ
W Description: TXRX SFP+ 850NM 14.025GB/S In Stock: 507
Part#: FTLX0071D4BNL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation
RFQ

FINISAR

Description: LASERWIRE TXRX SFP+ ADAPTER FEM
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